Tuesday

Wednesday

Pioneer Park
June 1 - August 31, 2025

Thursday

COURTS

Monday

1 2

2

3 a

2

3 a

1 2 3 4

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

Thompson Permit

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Art & Tennis Camp

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Jr Tennis

Art & Tennis Camp

Art & Tennis Camp

Art & Tennis Camp

Jr Tennis

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Muhr Permit

Day Camp

Jr Tennis §

Day Camp

Day Camp

Kulpins
Permit

PARK DISTRICT PROGRAMS HAVE PRIORITY

The Park District reserves the right to change court reservations when programming needs dictate a change.

For program updates due to inclement weather call the Rainout Line 847.574.2233

Only AHPD employees are authorized to teach on park district property.
Ordinance 260 will be enforced and charged up to $500 in fines

Park District

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

PARK DI¢
The Park Dis

For program

Only AHPD €
Ordinance 2!



Pioneer Park
June 1 - Auqust 31, 2025

Friday _ Saturday Sunday

1 2 3 . 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Daday
IFEali Wolfe Permit

Eng Permit Sarkiss Permit

Gilfillan Permit

STRICT PROGRAMS HAVE PRIORITY
itrict reserves the right to change court reservations when programming needs dictate a change.
updates due to inclement weather call the Rainout Line 847.574.2233
:mployees are authorized to teach on park district property. ﬁ&l&hgton(B
50 will be enforced and charged up to $500 in fines /.f 4
Park District



