Pioneer Park

June 1 - August 31, 2025

	ľ	londa	y		Tuesday					Wed	nesda	iy	٦	「hur			
COURTS	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	
8:00 AM																	8:00 A
8:30 AM																	8:30
9:00 AM	Inom	Thompson Permit	Art & Tennis Camp														9:00 A
9:30 AM																	9:30 /
10:00 AM					Red Ball		Art & Te	nnis Camp			Art & Tennis Camp		Red Ball		Art & Tennis Camp	10:00 A	
10:30 AM																	10:30 /
11:00 AM					D-1								D-1				11:00 A
11:30 AM																	11:30 A
12:00 PM					Jr Tennis								Jr Tennis				12:00 P
12:30 PM																	12:30 F
1:00 PM													-				1:00 P
1:30 PM																	1:30 F
2:00 PM													-				2:00 P
2:30 PM																	2:30 F
3:00 PM					Day Camp		1		Day Car	ιр			Day Camp				3:00 P
3:30 PM																	3:30 F
4:00 PM					Orange						_		Orange D-1				4:00 P
4:30 PM																	4:30 F
5:00 PM					Jr Tennis								Jr Tennis			1	5:00 P
5:30 PM																	5:30 F
6:00 PM					Red Ball								Red Ball				6:00 P
6:30 PM																	6:30 F
7:00 PM			.		Orange								Orange				7:00 P
7:30 PM					D=11								B-0			Kulpins	7:30 F
8:00 PM	Mu	hr Permit													Permit	8:00 P	
8:30 PM																	8:30 F
9:00 PM		1	.				ļ										9:00 P
9:30 PM																	9:30

PARK DISTRICT PROGRAMS HAVE PRIORITY

The Park District reserves the right to change court reservations when programming needs dictate a change.

For program updates due to inclement weather call the Rainout Line 847.574.2233

Only AHPD employees are authorized to teach on park district property. Ordinance 260 will be enforced and charged up to \$500 in fines

Arling Park District

PARK DIS

The Park Dis For program

Only AHPD e Ordinance 20



Friday					Satu	rday	,	Sunday					
1 2	3	4		1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4	
Daday													
Permit	Wolfe	Permit		Red Ball					Red Ball				
				orange Ball		Eng Permit			Dange	Sarki		ss Permit	
											Gilfillar	Permit	

STRICT PROGRAMS HAVE PRIORITY

strict reserves the right to change court reservations when programming needs dictate a change.

updates due to inclement weather call the Rainout Line 847.574.2233

mployees are authorized to teach on park district property. 60 will be enforced and charged up to \$500 in fines

